Gender
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Age Group
U9
U9
u10
u10
U1l
U1l
Uiz
U1z
u10
u10
Uiz
U1z
ui10
u10
Uiz
U1z
u10
u10
Uiz
U1z
u10
u10
Uiz
U1z

Event
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
60m
60m
80m
80m
300m
300m
600m
600m
LJ

LJ

LJ

LJ
Ball Throw
Ball Throw
SP
SP

1st

Craughwell

Craughwell 'A’

Craughwell ‘A’

Craughwell ‘A’

Craughwell ‘A’

Ballinasloe

Craughwell

GCH

Caoimhe Reidy / Tara McNally
lan Connolly / Eddie Madden
Claire Ryder / Ella Bryan

Colm Cotton / Noel Cotton
Caoimhe Reidy / Grainne McDaid
Liam Forde / Oisin Coppinger
Veronica Burke / Michelle Burke
Conor Payne / Noel Cotton
Ashlee Nee / Hannah Rabbitte
Eddie Madden / Mathew Molloy
Ella Bryan / Claire Ryder

Oisin McNally / Ryan Ellis

Tara McNally / Andrea Tobin
Dylan Finn / Oisin Woodlock
Eilish Hynes / Emma O'Grady
Craig McGill / Conor Tarpey

Club

Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Ballinasloe
Craughwell
Craughwell
Ballinasloe
Ballinasloe
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Athenry

Craughwell

Performance
1:17.34

1:09.61
1:07.17
1:04.55
1:00.58
1:01.65
1:00.56
19.68
19.47
23.53
23.51
116.89
112.16
4:08.41
3:48.53
5.27
6.1
7.89
6.75
36.4
36.09
12.04
12.78



2nd

Craughwell 'B'

Craughwell 'B'

Craughwell 'B'

Athenry

Craughwell 'A’

Athenry 'A’

Ballinasloe

Hannah Rabbitte / Grainne McDaid
Liam Costello /John Maher

Adele Cadogan /Roisin Dobey
Jamie Spellman / Aidan Conneely
Grace Cahill / Rachel O'Brien
John Maher / Liam Costello
Roisin Dobey / Alice Meagher
Colm Hughes / Simon Shaughnessy
Emma Gaffney / Ashling Keady
Stephen Callaghan / Jack Reidy
Sarah Molloy / Ailbhe Greaney
Aidan Conneely / Niall O'Donnell
Jean Waters / Nicola Cahill
Faddle Murphy / Daniel Johnson
Emma Byrne / Emer Flaherty
Brian Tarpey / Conor O'Donoghue

Club

Craughwell
GCH

GCH
Craughwell
Athenry
GCH

GCH

GCH
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
GCH
Craughwell
Craughwell

Performance

1:16.78
1:09.61
1:05.1
1:01.2
1:02.29
1:00.75
20.8
20.06
24.6
23.73
118.53
115.6
4:14.53
3:49.87
5.00
5.05
6.69
6.58
32.11
34.11
10.26
12.56

3rd

GCH

GCH

Athenry

GCH'A'

Craughwell 'A'

Grace Cahill / Rachel O'Brien
Gary Clay / Niall Broderick
Emma Grady / Lorns Hannon
Colm Hughes / Simon O'Shaughnessy
Aoife Greene / Lisa Naughton
Niall Broderick / Gerry Clay
Maeve Hurst / Sinead Fahy
Cathal Reidy / Nicholas Sheehan
Mary Dunphy / Ciara Callanan
Gearoid Treacy / Elijah Murray
Roisin Holland / Loise Brennan
Stephen Callanan / Stephen Coleman
Aisling Keady / Lisa Doran

Vinny Kenny / Alan Callinan
Gabrielle Tobin / Ursula Curley
Jack Kenny / Keelin Ryan

Club

Athenry
Craughwell
Athenry
GCH
Ballinasloe
Craughwell
Ballinasloe
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Athenry
Athenry
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell



Performance

1:12.54
1:05.73
1:06.56
1:02.84
1:03.02
21.2
20.2
24.69
23.86
131.04
118.5
4.27.31
4:00.6
4.32
4.27
6.22
6.27
24.1
32.08
10.14
9.5



